Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Allan - (966861) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:08.49
3:20.64
3:44.97
3:49.13
4:17.84
4:23.14

4:28.01

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:08.49
3:20.64
3:44.97
3:49.13
4:17.84
4:23.14

4:28.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

259
214
152
144
101
95
90

WA Pts

259
214
152
144
101
95
90

Round

Round

F

Date

24/10/15
25/04/15
25/10/14
15/02/14
26/10/13
17/02/13
25/11/12

Date

24/10/15
25/04/15
25/10/14
15/02/14
26/10/13
17/02/13
25/11/12

Meet

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet

Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
JASA Island Championships Series

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Meet

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet

Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
JASA Island Championships Series

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Haute Vallee

St Helier

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Haute Vallee

St Helier

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



