Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Allan - (966861) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.49	259	F	24/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
3:20.64	214	F	25/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
3:44.97	152	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
3:49.13	144	F	15/02/14	Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
4:17.84	101	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
4:23.14	95	F	17/02/13	JASA Island Championships Series	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	4
4:28.01	90	F	25/11/12	AIB Tigers Club Championships	St Helier	TigersJersey	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
3:08.49	259	F	24/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	2	
3:20.64	214	F	25/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	3	
3:44.97	152	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3	
3:49.13	144	F	15/02/14	Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3	
4:17.84	101	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	3	
4:23.14	95	F	17/02/13	JASA Island Championships Series	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	4	
4:28.01	90	F	25/11/12	AIB Tigers Club Championships	St Helier	TigersJersey	4	